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bugfixes and patches to:

<debian-uk@paul.sladen.org>

JEB
libapache-mod-backhand

James Bromberger

<james@rcpt.to>

steveq
FIXME

Stephen Quinney

<sjq@debian.org>

Noodles
“whois debian.org”

Jonathan McDowell

<noodles@earth.li>

sladen
fridge, vserver, impositor

Paul Sladen

<paul@sladen.org>

haggai
FIXME

Chris Halls

<halls@debian.org>



edward
FIXME

Edward Betts

<edward@debian.org>

Keybuk
dpkg, build-essential, libtool

Scott James Remnant

<scott@netsplit.com>

AFFS
slef

wily, drscheme/mzscheme

MJ Ray

<mjr@debian.org>

mhy
FIXME

Mark Hymers

<mark.hymers@ncl.ac.uk>

JD
KDE, irssi-snapshot

David Pashley

<david@davidpashley.com>

Wookey
Embedded Debian / Aleph One

Wookey

<wookey@aleph1.co.uk>



daf
gnome-cy, typespeed

Dafydd Harries

<daf@muse.19inch.net>

fil
UK Mirror

Phil Hands

<phil@hands.com>

PRESS
Linux Magazine

Heike Jurzik

<jurzik@guug.de>

mjg59
dasher

Matthew Garrett

<mjg59@srcf.ucam.org>

tbm
Debian Project Leader

Martin Michlmayr

<tbm@cyrius.com>

philippe
Embedded Debian

Philippe De Swert

<philippedeswert@pi.be>



Riddell
Umbrello, en-GB

Jonathan Riddell

<jr@jriddell.org>

chowells
KDE Developer

Chris Howells

<howells@kde.org>

je4d
KDE Developer

Jeff Snyder

<jeff@caffeinated.me.uk>

njaard
KDE Developer

Charles Samuels

<charles@kde.org>

George
KDE Developer

George Wright

<gwright@kde.org>

FIXME
FIXME

Ben Lamb

<ben@zurgy.org>



thos
art.gnome.org

Thomas Wood

<thos@gnome.org>

Maria
Gnome

Maria Blackmore

<mariab@cats.meow.at>

Mike
FIXME

Mike Martin

<mike@redtux.org.uk>

FIXME
FIXME

Martijn Dekkers

<martijn.dekkers@gmail.com>

Michael
art.gnome.org

Michael Wood

<michael@x3n.me.uk>


